1 1200 7770 100.00 9324000 100.00 757200 97.45 1200 51 628  631 100.00 757200 100.00 0

Grand Total 7770 100.00 9324000 100.00 757200   631 100.00 757200 100.00 0

2) 	 Allotment to Non-Institutional Investors (After Technical Rejections)
	� The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Institutional Investors, who have bid at the Issue Price of ` 101.00 per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with National Stock

Exchange of India Limited. The category has been subscribed to the extent of 62.70 times. The total number of Equity Shares Allotted in this category is 3,25,200 Equity
Shares to 125 successful applicants. The details of the Basis of Allotment of the said category are as under:

Sr.
No.

No. of
Shares

Applied for
(Category

Wise)

No. of
Applica-

tions
Received

% to
Total

Total No.
of Shares
Applied
in Each

Category

% to
Total

Propor-
tionate
shares

available

Allocation per
Applicant

Ratio of
allottees

to
applicants

Serial
Number

of
Quali-
fying
appli-
cants

Number of
successful
applicant

(after
rounding

off)

% to
total

Total
no. of

Shares
Allo-

cated/
allotted

% to
total

No. of
Shares

Surplus/
Deficit

(before
round-ing

off)

(after
round-
ing off)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
1 2400 100 22.78 240000 1.18 3828 38.27 1200 3 100  3 2.34 3600 1.11 -228
2 3600 27 6.15 97200 0.48 1550 57.41 1200 1 27  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -350
3 4800 30 6.83 144000 0.71 2296 76.53 1200 1 15  2 1.56 2400 0.74 104
4 6000 24 5.47 144000 0.71 2297 95.67 1200 1 12  2 1.56 2400 0.74 103
5 7200 11 2.51 79200 0.39 1263 114.82 1200 1 11  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -63
6 8400 14 3.19 117600 0.58 1875 133.93 1200 1 14  1 1.56 1200 0.37 -675
7 9600 16 3.64 153600 0.75 2450 153.13 1200 1 8  2 1.56 2400 0.74 -50
8 10800 12 2.73 129600 0.64 2067 172.25 1200 1 6  2 1.56 2400 0.74 333
9 12000 28 6.38 336000 1.65 5358 191.36 1200 1 7  4 3.12 4800 1.48 -558

10 13200 14 3.19 184800 0.91 2947 210.5 1200 1 7  2 1.56 2400 0.74 -547
11 14400 4 0.91 57600 0.28 919 229.75 1200 1 4  1 0.78 1200 0.37 281
12 15600 6 1.37 93600 0.46 1493 248.83 1200 1 6  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -293
13 16800 7 1.59 117600 0.58 1875 267.86 1200 2 7  2 1.56 2400 0.74 525
14 18000 3 0.68 54000 0.26 861 287 1200 1 3  1 0.78 1200 0.37 339
15 19200 3 0.68 57600 0.28 919 306.33 1200 1 3  1 0.78 1200 0.37 281
16 20400 3 0.68 61200 0.30 976 325.33 1200 1 3  1 0.78 1200 0.37 224
17 21600 3 0.68 64800 0.32 1033 344.33 1200 1 3  1 0.78 1200 0.37 167
18 24000 12 2.73 288000 1.41 4593 382.75 1200 1 3  4 3.12 4800 1.48 207
19 25200 4 0.91 100800 0.49 1608 402 1200 1 4  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -408
20 26400 2 0.46 52800 0.26 842 421 1200 1 2  1 0.78 1200 0.37 358
21 27600 1 0.23 27600 0.14 440 440 1200 0 0  0 0.00 0 0.00 -440
22 30000 4 0.91 120000 0.59 1914 478.5 1200 1 2  2 1.56 2400 0.74 486
23 31200 3 0.68 93600 0.46 1493 497.67 1200 1 3  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -293
24 32400 2 0.46 64800 0.32 1033 516.5 1200 1 2  1 0.78 1200 0.37 167
25 33600 3 0.68 100800 0.49 1608 536 1200 1 3  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -408

26 34800 1 0.23 34800 0.17 555 555 1200 0 0  0 0.00 0 0.00 -555
27 36000 2 0.46 72000 0.35 1148 574 1200 1 2  1 0.78 1200 0.37 52
28 37200 3 0.68 111600 0.55 1780 593.33 1200 1 3  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -580
29 38400 3 0.68 115200 0.56 1837 612.33 1200 1 3  1 1.56 1200 0.37 -637
30 39600 4 0.91 158400 0.78 2526 631.5 1200 1 2  2 1.56 2400 0.74 -126
31 40800 1 0.23 40800 0.20 651 651 1200 0 0   0.78  0.00 -651
32 42000 3 0.68 126000 0.62 2009 669.67 1200 2 3  2 1.56 2400 0.74 391
33 43200 2 0.46 86400 0.42 1378 689 1200 1 2  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -178
34 44400 1 0.23 44400 0.22 708 708 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 492
35 45600 1 0.23 45600 0.22 727 727 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 473
36 48000 1 0.23 48000 0.24 766 765 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 434
37 49200 7 1.59 344400 1.69 5492 784.57 1200 5 7  5 3.91 6000 1.85 508
38 50400 1 0.23 50400 0.25 804 804 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 396
39 51600 2 0.46 103200 0.51 1646 823 1200 1 2  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -446
40 52800 1 0.23 52800 0.26 842 842 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 358
41 54000 2 0.46 108000 0.53 1722 861 1200 1 2  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -522
42 55200 1 0.23 55200 0.27 880 880 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 320
43 56400 3 0.68 169200 0.83 2698 899.33 1200 2 3  2 1.56 2400 0.74 -298
44 57600 1 0.23 57600 0.28 919 919 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 281
45 58800 1 0.23 58800 0.29 938 938 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 262
46 60000 4 0.91 240000 1.18 3828 956.75 1200 3 4  3 2.34 3600 1.11 -228
47 61200 2 0.46 122400 0.60 1952 976 1200 1 1  2 1.56 2400 0.74 448
48 62400 1 0.23 62400 0.31 995 995 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 205
49 68400 1 0.23 68400 0.34 1091 1091 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 109
50 70800 1 0.23 70800 0.35 1129 1129 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 71
51 72000 1 0.23 72000 0.35 1148 1148 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 52
52 75600 1 0.23 75600 0.37 1206 1206 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -6
53 78000 2 0.46 156000 0.77 2488 1244 1200 1 1  2 1.56 2400 0.74 -88
54 81600 3 0.68 244800 1.20 3904 1301.33 1200 1 1  3 2.34 3600 1.11 -304
55 96000 3 0.68 288000 1.41 4593 1531 1200 1 1  3 2.34 3600 1.11 -993
   0.00  0.00   1200 1 3   0.00 1200 0.37 1200
56 99600 1 0.23 99600 0.49 1588 1588 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -388
57 100800 1 0.23 100800 0.49 1608 1608 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -408
58 106800 1 0.23 106800 0.52 1703 1703 1200 1 1  1 0.78 1200 0.37 -503
59 120000 4 0.91 480000 2.35 7655 1913.75 1200 1 1  4 3.12 4800 1.48 -2855
   0.00  0.00   1200 1 2   0.00 2400 0.74 2400
60 123600 1 0.23 123600 0.61 1971 1971 2400 1 1  1 0.78 2400 0.74 429
61 124800 1 0.23 124800 0.61 1990 1990 2400 1 1  1 0.78 2400 0.74 410
62 126000 1 0.23 126000 0.62 2009 2009 2400 1 1  1 0.78 2400 0.74 391
63 130800 1 0.23 130800 0.64 2086 2086 2400 1 1  1 0.78 2400 0.74 314
64 139200 1 0.23 139200 0.68 2220 2220 2400 1 1  1 0.78 2400 0.74 180
65 157200 1 0.23 157200 0.77 2507 2507 2400 1 1  1 0.78 2400 0.74 -107
66 162000 1 0.23 162000 0.79 2584 2584 2400 1 1  1 0.78 2400 0.74 -184
67 183600 2 0.46 367200 1.80 5856 2928 2400 1 1  2 1.56 4800 1.48 -1056
   0.00  0.00   1200 1 2   0.00 1200 0.37 1200
68 187200 1 0.23 187200 0.92 2985 2985 2400 1 1  1 0.78 2400 0.74 -585
69 198000 2 0.46 396000 1.94 6315 3157.5 2400 1 1  2 1.56 4800 1.48 -1515
   0.00  0.00   1200 1 2   0.00 1200 0.37 1200
70 200400 1 0.23 200400 0.98 3196 3196 3600 1 1  1 0.78 3600 1.11 404
71 210000 1 0.23 210000 1.03 3349 3349 3600 1 1  1 0.78 3600 1.11 251
72 217200 1 0.23 217200 1.07 3464 3464 3600 1 1  1 0.78 3600 1.11 136
73 240000 1 0.23 240000 1.18 3827 3827 3600 1 1  1 0.78 3600 1.11 -227
74 270000 1 0.23 270000 1.32 4306 4306 4800 1 1  1 0.78 4800 1.48 494
75 296400 1 0.23 296400 1.45 4727 4727 4800 1 1  1 0.78 4800 1.48 73
76 312000 1 0.23 312000 1.53 4976 4976 4800 1 1  1 0.78 4800 1.48 -176
77 334800 1 0.23 334800 1.64 5339 5339 4800 1 1  1 0.78 4800 1.48 -539
78 348000 1 0.23 348000 1.71 5550 5550 6000 1 1  1 0.78 6000 1.85 450
79 360000 1 0.23 360000 1.77 5741 5741 6000 1 1  1 0.78 6000 1.85 259
80 361200 1 0.23 361200 1.77 5760 5760 6000 1 1  1 0.78 6000 1.85 240
81 388800 1 0.23 388800 1.91 6200 6200 6000 1 1  1 0.78 6000 1.85 -200
82 414000 2 0.46 828000 4.06 13205 6602.5 6000 1 1  2 1.56 12000 3.68 -1205
   0.00  0.00   1200 1 2   0.00 1200 0.37 1200
83 420000 1 0.23 420000 2.06 6698 6698 7200 1 1  1 0.78 7200 2.21 502
84 440400 2 0.46 880800 4.32 14047 7023.5 7200 1 1  2 1.56 14400 4.42 353
85 466800 1 0.23 466800 2.29 7444 7444 7200 1 1  1 0.78 7200 2.21 -244
86 468000 1 0.23 468000 2.30 7464 7464 7200 1 1  1 0.78 7200 2.21 -264
87 494400 1 0.23 494400 2.42 7885 7885 8400 1 1  1 0.78 8400 2.58 515
88 1082400 4 0.91 4329600 21.23 69047 17261.75 16800 1 1  4 3.12 67200 20.63 -1847
   0.00  0.00   1200 1 4   0.00 1200 0.37 1200

Grand Total 439 100.00 20391600 100.00 325200   125 100.00 325200 100.00 0

3)	 Allotment to QIBs excluding Anchor Investors (After Technical Rejections)